s 10 10 WIMw

Mental Health Services
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1325J) ST STE 1700
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 445-8696
www.mhsoac.ca.gov

Public Meeting Schedule 2016 - 2017

Meeting Date and Location Group / Topic
Wednesday, August 3, 2016 MHSOAC Subcommittee
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814 PEl and INN Regulations Implementation Project
Wednesday, August 3, 2016 MHSOAC Subcommittee

1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, August 18, 2016
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, August 18, 2016
1325 ] Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, August 25, 2016
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, September 22, 2016
Los Angeles, CA
Thursday, October 13, 2016
1325 ] Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, October 13, 2016
1325 ] Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, October 27, 2016
TBD
Thursday, November 17, 2016
TBD/TELECONFERENCE
Thursday, December 8, 2016
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, December 8, 2016
1325 ] Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, January 26, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, February 23, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, March 23, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, April 27, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, May 25, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, June 22, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, July 27, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814
Thursday, August 24, 2017
1325 J Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento, CA 95814

Issue Resolution Project
Client and Family Leadership Committee
Business Meeting
Cultural and Linguistic Competence Committee
Business Meeting
Commission Meeting
Reversion
Commission Meeting
Mental Health/Criminal Justice
Client and Family Leadership Committee
Business Meeting
Cultural and Linguistic Competence Committee
Business Meeting
Commission Meeting
Mental Health/Schools
Commission Meeting
Business Meeting
Client and Family Leadership Committee
Business Meeting
Cultural and Linguistic Competence Committee
Business Meeting
Commission Meeting
Project & Committee Planning
Commission Meeting
Business Meeting
Commission Meeting
Project Meeting
Commission Meeting
Business Meeting
Commission Meeting
Project Meeting
Commission Meeting
Business Meeting
Commission Meeting
Project Meeting
Commission Meeting
Business Meeting
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